
 Governors’ Register of Business Interests 

Governor Name  Name of Organisation Nature of Interest  Year from when involved Year interest  
ceased 

Mr G Chahal The Schools of King 
Edward VI in Birmingham 

Co-Opted Governor  2013  

Mrs R Chaudary C W Audit Services 
 
Joseph Chamberlain 
College 
 
Madrassa Community & 
Educational Trust  

Audit Manager 
 
Parent/Co-Opted 
Governor  
 
Trustee 

2002 
 

2011 
 
 

2011 

 

Mr G Dupree Birmingham City 
University  
 
Birmingham City  
University  
 
Mills & Reeve 
 
Banco Santander 
 
Aviva 
 
Birmingham City Council  

Governor 
 
 
Lecturer 
 
 
Employee 
 
Shareholder 
 
Shareholder 
 
Partner’s employer 

2002 
 
 

2007 
 
 

1998 
 

1989 
 

1990 
 

2006 

 

Mr T Green Nishkam Schools Trust Executive Principal  2013  

Mr M Nicholls  M C Consulting UK Ltd Director  2002 2015 

Mr C Parker Titan Partnership  
 
Aston University  
 
St Oswald’s School 
 
Small Heath School 

Trustee (wef 2014) 
 
Member of  Council  
 
Governor  
 
Chairman of Interim 
Executive Board  

2004 
 
 
 

2013 
 

2014 
 

2015 

 

Mrs H Robertson The Whitehouse Dental 
Practice 
 
261 Dental Care  

Practice Director  
 
 
Practice Director 

1999 
 
 

1999 

 

Mr G Wright  G W Planning Ltd  
 
Midlands Architecture & 
Designed  Environment 

Director 
 
Director/Trustee 

2010 
 

2012 

 

 


