

## Governors' Register of Business Interests

<b>Governor Name</b>	Name of Organisation	Nature of Interest	Year from when involved	Year interest ceased
Mr G Chahal	The Schools of King Edward VI in Birmingham	Co-Opted Governor	2013	
Mrs R Chaudary	C W Audit Services	Audit Manager	2002	
	Joseph Chamberlain College	Parent/Co-Opted Governor	2011	
	Madrassa Community & Educational Trust	Trustee	2011	
Mr G Dupree	Birmingham City University	Governor	2002	
	Birmingham City University	Lecturer	2007	
	Mills & Reeve	Employee	1998	
	Banco Santander	Shareholder	1989	
	Aviva	Shareholder	1990	
	Birmingham City Council	Partner's employer	2006	
Mr T Green	Nishkam Schools Trust	Executive Principal	2013	
Mr M Nicholls	M C Consulting UK Ltd	Director	2002	2015
Mr C Parker	Titan Partnership	Trustee (wef 2014)	2004	
	Aston University	Member of Council		
	St Oswald's School	Governor	2013	
	Small Heath School	Chairman of Interim Executive Board	2014	
			2015	
Mrs H Robertson	The Whitehouse Dental Practice	Practice Director	1999	
	261 Dental Care	Practice Director	1999	
Mr G Wright	G W Planning Ltd	Director	2010	
	Midlands Architecture & Designed Environment	Director/Trustee	2012	